

2023 Christmas Market on Candy Cane Lane Hancock Park – Crafters and Artisan Application

	Friday and Saturday,	December 1 - 2,	, 2023 - 10:00 a	m – 5:00 pm
--	----------------------	-----------------	------------------	-------------

OR (Please check your preference; only one weekend per merchant at the Hancock Park)

Friday and Saturday, December 8 - 9, 2023 - 10:00 am – 5:00 pm

Location: North Park Street, Dahlonega, one block North of Dahlonega Square

Merchant set up: 8:00 AM Friday, December 1, 2023 or 8:00 AM Friday, December 8, 2023

Booth Fee: \$75 for one weekend

* Mail check/money order and Hancock Park application to: Dahlonega Woman's Club, P.O. Box 772, Dahlonega, Ga 30533 OR

* Complete the Hancock Park online application and pay online at the DWC website: www.dahlonegawomansclub.org - \$5.00 non-refundable fee for online submission

Application Deadline is September 1, 2023, with notification of acceptance by September 30, 2023

Your business card and pictures of <u>all items</u> to be sold may be mailed with application or sent by email to: <u>dwccandycanelane@yahoo.com</u>.

In order to avoid item duplications, please bring only merchandise that you have specified in your application.

Name:		
Business Name:		
Address:		
Email address:		
Phone:	_Cell Phone:	Web URL:
Instagram:	Facebook Name:	
Items to be sold:		

I, the undersigned, release the City of Dahlonega, Lumpkin County and the Dahlonega Woman's Club of any liability for damages, injury or loss to any person or goods, from any cause whatsoever arising from merchant participation in the Christmas Market on Candy Cane Lane within the property of the Lumpkin County, City of Dahlonega and Hancock Park, including weather related damage or lost, stolen or damaged merchandise or personal items. Security will not be provided. I also understand that lit candles and smoking are not permitted.

Signature: ____